SV7331
SV73253C www.savitech-ic.com
1
SV7331
8KV ESD Protected, Wide-Supply, High-Bandwidth,
Dual 4:1 Analog Switch
v0.93
SAVITECH Corporation

QSOP-16/SOP-16/TSSOP-16
Pin Connection
Ordering Code Operation Range Package Packing
SV7331-16QP-TR2 -40°C ~ +85°C QSOP-16 Tape & Reel, 2500pcs
SV7331-16SP-TR2 -40°C ~ +85°C SOP-16 Tape & Reel, 2500pcs
SV7331-16TP-TR3 -40°C ~ +85°C TSSOP-16 Tape & Reel, 3000pcs
3
2
4
5 12
13
11
10
14
9
15
16
IA2
S1
EA
IA3
IA1
IA0
YA
GND
IB3
EB
Vcc
S0
IB2
IB1
IB0
YB
6
7
1
8
SV7331
SV73253C www.savitech-ic.com
3
Block Diagram
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Value Unit